Oklahoma City Fire Department

Oklahoma City, OK
This report was generated on 1/18/2022 9:45:03 AM

Incident Detail by Property Use for Date for Station for Shift for Incident Type for Zone
Property Use(s): All Types and None | Shift(s): All Shifts | Zone(s): All Zones | Incident Type(s): 110 - Structure fire, other (conversion only), 111 - Building

fire, 121 - Fire in mobile home used as fixed residence | Station(s): All Stations | Start Date: 01/17/2022 | End Date: 01/17/2022

STATION 25 - B

STATION 09 - B

STATION 07 - B

STATION 25-B

2022-04606

2022-04496

2022-04491

2022-04525

01/17/2022 19:03:50

01/17/2022 12:37:26

01/17/2022 12:04:41

01/17/2022 14:29:41

5212 S Villa AVE
B100 SW 51ST
ST/SW 52ND ST

9617 Allen DR SW
95TH ST/Cross not
found

924 SE 15THST S
PHILLIPS AVE/S
HIGH AVE

2129 SW 65TH ST
S PENNSYLVANIA
AVE/S BARNES AV

111 - Building fire

111 - Building fire

111 - Building fire

111 - Building fire

11: Extinguishment
by fire service
personnel, 51:
Ventilate

11: Extinguishment
by fire service
personnel

11: Extinguishment
by fire service
personnel, 12:
Salvage & overhaul

11: Extinguishment
by fire service
personnel

$1,500,000.00

$273,902.00

$20,000.00

$3,000.00

$15,000.00

$32,750.00

$10,000.00

$1,500.00

Confined to room of
origin

Confined to building
of origin

Confined to building
of origin

Confined to building
of origin

Total Incident Count: 4

T I= Y= R

Total Value of All Incidents: $1,796,902.00

Confined to building of origin

Confined to room of origin

3

Total Estimated Losses: $59,250.00

75.00%
25.00%

Custom Report build. Only Reviewed Incidents included. FIRE SPREAD data is pulled from Structure Fire 2 (if applicable.)
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