Oklahoma City Fire Department

Oklahoma City, OK

This report was generated on 1/18/2022 9:45:03 AM



Incident Detail by Property Use for Date for Station for Shift for Incident Type for Zone

Property Use(s): All Types and None | Shift(s): All Shifts | Zone(s): All Zones | Incident Type(s): 110 - Structure fire, other (conversion only), 111 - Building fire, 121 - Fire in mobile home used as fixed residence | Station(s): All Stations | Start Date: 01/17/2022 | End Date: 01/17/2022

STATION-SHIFT	INCIDENT #	DATE & TIME	LOCATION	INCIDENT TYPE	ACTION TAKEN	TOTAL VALUE	TOTAL LOSS	FIRE SPREAD
213 - Elementary school, including kindergarten			Incident Count: 1		Total Value: \$1,500,000.00		Total Loss: \$15,000.00	
STATION 25 - B	2022-04606		5212 S Villa AVE B100 SW 51ST ST/SW 52ND ST	111 - Building fire	11: Extinguishment by fire service personnel, 51: Ventilate	\$1,500,000.00	\$15,000.00	Confined to room of origin
419 - 1 or 2 family dwelling			Incident Count: 1		Total Value: \$273,902.00		Total Loss: \$32,750.00	
STATION 09 - B	2022-04496	01/17/2022 12:37:26	9617 Allen DR SW 95TH ST/Cross not found	111 - Building fire	11: Extinguishment by fire service personnel	\$273,902.00	\$32,750.00	Confined to building of origin
429 - Multifamily dwelling			Incident Count: 1		Total Value: \$20,000.00		Total Loss: \$10,000.00	
STATION 07 - B	2022-04491		924 SE 15TH ST S PHILLIPS AVE/S HIGH AVE	111 - Building fire	11: Extinguishment by fire service personnel, 12: Salvage & overhaul	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	Confined to building of origin
926 - Outbuilding, protective shelter			Incident Count: 1		Total Value: \$3,000.00		Total Loss: \$1,500.00	
STATION 25 - B	2022-04525		2129 SW 65TH ST S PENNSYLVANIA AVE/S BARNES AV	111 - Building fire	11: Extinguishment by fire service personnel	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	Confined to building of origin

Total Incident Count: 4 Total Value of All Incidents: \$1,796,902.00 Total Estimated Losses: \$59,250.00

CONFINEMENT	# OF INCIDENTS	% OF INCIDENTS
Confined to building of origin	3	75.00%
Confined to room of origin	1	25.00%

